Wickham Luggage Tag

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

PLASTIC RECTANGULAR LUGGAGE TAG WITH NAME VIEWING,
ADDRESS SECTION AND RUBBER STRAP.

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

White

55x78x4mm

500

25

45x40mm

Spot Print, Full Colour



